Balance Sheet

Balance Sheet

ASSOC: CS Tower Point Association, Inc.
As of 09/30/24 (accrual basis)

ASSETS

Bank

1000 Tower Point Operating Account

Total Bank

Accounts Receivable
1100 Accounts Receivable

1101 Beginning Balance Accounts Receivables

Total Accounts Receivable

Other Current Asset
1200 Undeposited Funds
Total Other Current Asset

TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Accounts Payable
2000 Accounts Payable

Total Accounts Payable

Other Current Liability
2210 Repair Reserves
Total Other Current Liability

Total Liabilities

Equity
3000 Net Income
3001 Retained Earnings
3003 Owner Contribution
Total Equity

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

10/11/24 03:02 PM
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109,600.69
109,600.69

6,585.34
-1,656.17

4,929.17

107.15
107.15

114,637.01

-3,866.88
-3,866.88

57,000.00
57,000.00

53,133.12

17,284.63
35,997.06
8,222.20

61,503.89

114,637.01
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Balance Sheet Comparison

ASSETS
Bank

1000 Tower Point Operating Account

Total Bank
Accounts Receivable

1100 Accounts Receivable

1101 Beginning Balance Accounts Receivables

Total Accounts Receivable
Other Current Asset

1200 Undeposited Funds
Total Other Current Asset
TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Accounts Payable
2000 Accounts Payable

Total Accounts Payable
Other Current Liability

2210 Repair Reserves
Total Other Current Liability

Total Liabilities

Equity
3000 Net Income
3001 Retained Earnings
3003 Owner Contribution
Total Equity

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Balance Sheet Comparison 10/11/24 03:02 PM

Amount as of

ASSOC: CS Tower Point Association, Inc.
Comparison Periods: As of 09/30/24 and As of 06/30/24 (accrual basis)

Amount as of

9/30/2024 6/30/2024 $ Change % Change
109,600.69 89,589.12 20,011.57 22.3%
109,600.69 89,589.12 20,011.57 22.3%

6,585.34 25,784.02 -19,198.68 -74.5 %
-1,656.17 -1,656.17 0.00 0.0%
4,929.17 24,127.85 -19,198.68 -79.6 %
107.15 515.31 -408.16 -79.2%
107.15 515.31 -408.16 -79.2%
114,637.01 114,232.28 404.73 0.4 %
-3,866.88 -4,102.84 235.96 5.8%
-3,866.88 -4,102.84 235.96 5.8%
57,000.00 57,000.00 0.00 0.0 %
57,000.00 57,000.00 0.00 0.0 %
53,133.12 52,897.16 235.96 0.4%
17,284.63 17,115.86 168.77 1.0%
35,997.06 35,997.06 0.00 0.0%
8,222.20 8,222.20 0.00 0.0%
61,503.89 61,335.12 168.77 0.3 %
114,637.01 114,232.28 404.73 0.4 %
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Profit & Loss

ASSOC: CS Tower Point Association, Inc.

07/01/24 - 09/30/24 (accrual basis)

Amount

INCOME
4000 Association Income (non-posting)
4001 POA Assessment Fee Income

18,901.59

4000 Total Association Income (non-posting)

18,901.59

TOTAL INCOME

EXPENSE
5000 HOA Mgmt/Assoc. Service
5070 Insurance Expense (non-posting)
5071 Directors & Officers
5072 Gen. Liab Drive A-F
5073 Gen. Liab Drive G H

18,901.59

5,250.00

2,463.00
1,969.10
656.36

5070 Total Insurance Expense (non-posting)

5080 Legal and Professional Fees (non-posting)
5082 Legal Fees

5,088.46

2,475.00

5080 Total Legal and Professional Fees (non-posting)

5100 Common Area Expenses (non-posting)
5150 Utilities
5151 Common Area Utilities
5152 Utilities Drive A-F
5153 Utilities Drive G H

2,475.00

696.66
609.67
872.69

5150 Total Utilities

5160 Landscaping
5162 Landscape Detention Area
5163 Landscape Ph 13 Detention

2,179.02

2,500.00
1,100.00

5160 Total Landscaping

3,600.00

5100 Total Common Area Expenses (non-posting)

5600 Office Expense (non-posting)
5601 Office supplies
5605 Postage & Mail Out

5,779.02

30.40
109.94

5600 Total Office Expense (non-posting)

140.34

TOTAL EXPENSE

18,732.82

NET INCOME

168.77

NET INCOME SUMMARY

Income 18,901.59
Expense -18,732.82
NET INCOME 168.77
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Profit & Loss Comparison

ASSOC: CS Tower Point Association, Inc.
Comparison Periods: 07/01/24 - 09/30/24 and 04/01/24 - 06/30/24 (accrual basis)

INCOME
4000 Association Income (non-posting)
4001 POA Assessment Fee Income
4000 Total Association Income (non-posting)

TOTAL INCOME

EXPENSE
5000 HOA Mgmt/Assoc. Service
5070 Insurance Expense (non-posting)
5071 Directors & Officers
5072 Gen. Liab Drive A-F
5073 Gen. Liab Drive G H
5070 Total Insurance Expense (non-posting)

5080 Legal and Professional Fees (non-posting)
5082 Legal Fees
5080 Total Legal and Professional Fees (non-post

5100 Common Area Expenses (non-posting)
5150 Utilities
5151 Common Area Utilities
5152 Utilities Drive A-F
5153 Utilities Drive G H
5150 Total Utilities

5160 Landscaping
5162 Landscape Detention Area
5163 Landscape Ph 13 Detention
5160 Total Landscaping

5100 Total Common Area Expenses (non-posting)

5600 Office Expense (non-posting)
5601 Office supplies
5605 Postage & Mail Out
5600 Total Office Expense (non-posting)

TOTAL EXPENSE

NET INCOME

NET INCOME SUMMARY

Income
Expense

NET INCOME

Profit & Loss Comparison 10/11/24 03:02 PM

07/01/24 - 09/30/24 04/01/24 - 06/30/24 $ Change % Change
18,901.59 18,901.59 0.00
18,901.59 18,901.59 0.00
18,901.59 18,901.59 0.00
5,250.00 5,250.00 0.00
2,463.00 0.00 2,463.00
1,969.10 0.00 1,969.10
656.36 0.00 656.36
5,088.46 0.00 5,088.46
2,475.00 625.00 1,850.00 296.0 %
2,475.00 625.00 1,850.00 296.0 %
696.66 975.89 -279.23 -28.6 %
609.67 729.21 -119.54 -16.4 %
872.69 498.07 374.62 752 %
2,179.02 2,203.17 -24.15 -11%
2,500.00 2,500.00 0.00
1,100.00 1,100.00 0.00
3,600.00 3,600.00 0.00
5,779.02 5,803.17 -24.15 -0.4 %
30.40 32.80 -2.40 -7.3%
109.94 140.99 -31.05 -22.0%
140.34 173.79 -33.45 -19.2 %
18,732.82 11,851.96 6,880.86 58.1 %
168.77 7,049.63 -6,880.86 -97.6 %
18,901.59 18,901.59 0.00
-18,732.82 -11,851.96 -6,880.86 -58.1 %
168.77 7,049.63 -6,880.86 -97.6 %
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Actual/Budget Fiscal Year Analysis

ASSOC: CS Tower Point Association, Inc.
Analysis for Fiscal Year 01/01/24 - 12/31/24 (accrual basis) as of As of 09/30/24

[ Actual it Budget | REVISED ORIGINAL
JAN 24 FEB 24 MAR 24  APR 24 MAY 24 JUN 24 JUL 24 AUG 24 SEP 24 OCT 24 NOV 24 DEC 24 TOTAL BUDGET
ASSETS
Bank
1000 Tower Point Operating /+ 74,161.26 83,391.92 83,498.52 84,281.05 85,329.87 89,589.12 88,860.15 90,408.63 109,600.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 109,600.69 0.00
Total Bank 74,161.26 83,391.92 83,498.52 84,281.05 85,329.87 89,589.12 88,860.15 90,408.63 109,600.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 109,600.69 0.00
Accounts Receivable
1100 Accounts Receivable 30,5625.35 24,575.62 25,471.57 27,413.32 30,425.15 25,784.02 28,105.54 24,363.98 6,585.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,585.34 0.00
1101 Beginning Balance Accc -1,656.17 -1,656.17 -1,656.17 -1,656.17 -1,656.17 -1,656.17 -1,656.17 -1,656.17 -1,656.17 0.00 0.00 0.00 -1,656.17 0.00
Total Accounts Receivable 28,869.18 22,919.45 23,815.40 25,757.15 28,768.98 24,127.85 26,449.37 22,707.81 4,929.17 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,929.17 0.00
Other Current Asset
1200 Undeposited Funds 216.93 212.47 0.00 946.61 0.00 515.31 250.39 257.39 107.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 107.15 0.00
Total Other Current Asset 216.93 212.47 0.00 946.61 0.00 515.31 250.39 257.39 107.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 107.15 0.00
TOTAL ASSETS 103,247.37 106,523.84 107,313.92 110,984.81 114,098.85 114,232.28 115,559.91 113,373.83 114,637.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 114,637.01 0.00
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Accounts Payable
2000 Accounts Payable -1,337.50 -1,750.00 -3,971.57 -3,641.00 -3,334.59 -4,102.84 -1,627.84 -3,677.68 -3,866.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 -3,866.88 0.00
Total Accounts Payable -1,337.50 -1,750.00 -3,971.57 -3,641.00 -3,334.59 -4,102.84 -1,627.84 -3,677.68 -3,866.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 -3,866.88 0.00
Other Current Liability
2210 Repair Reserves 57,000.00 57,000.00 57,000.00 57,000.00 57,000.00 57,000.00 57,000.00 57,000.00 57,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 57,000.00 0.00
Total Other Current Liability 57,000.00 57,000.00 57,000.00 57,000.00 57,000.00 57,000.00 57,000.00 57,000.00 57,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 57,000.00 0.00
Total Liabilities 55,662.50 55,250.00 53,028.43 53,359.00 53,665.41 52,897.16 55,372.16 53,322.32 53,133.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 53,133.12 0.00
Equity
Equity
Prior Net Income 0.00 3,365.61 7,054.58 10,066.23 13,406.55 16,214.18 17,115.86 15,968.49 15,832.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 15,832.25 0.00
3001 Retained Earnings 35,997.06 35,997.06 35,997.06 35,997.06 35,997.06 35,997.06 35,997.06 35,997.06 35,997.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 35,997.06 0.00
3003 Owner Contribution 8,222.20 8,222.20 8,222.20 8,222.20 8,222.20 8,222.20 8,222.20 8,222.20 8,222.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,222.20 0.00
Total Equity 44,219.26 47,584.87 51,273.84 54,285.49 57,625.81 60,433.44 61,335.12 60,187.75 60,051.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 60,051.51 0.00
Income
4000 Association Income (nol
4001 POA Assessment Fer  6,300.53 6,300.53 6,300.53 6,300.53 6,300.53 6,300.53 6,300.53 6,300.53 6,300.53 6,377.07 6,377.07 6,377.07 75,835.98 76,524.88
4002 POA Assessment Fer 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 520.75 520.75 520.75 1,562.25 6,249.00
4003 POA Assessment Fe: 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 52.05 52.05 52.05 156.15 624.66
4000 Total Association Incc  6,300.53 6,300.53 6,300.53 6,300.53 6,300.53 6,300.53 6,300.53 6,300.53 6,300.53 6,949.87 6,949.87 6,949.87 77,554.38 83,398.54
Total Income 6,300.53 6,300.53 6,300.53 6,300.53 6,300.53 6,300.53 6,300.53 6,300.53 6,300.53 6,949.87 6,949.87 6,949.87 77,554.38 83,398.54
Expense
5000 HOA Mgmt/Assoc. Serv  1,750.00 1,750.00 1,750.00 1,750.00 1,750.00 1,750.00 1,750.00 1,750.00 1,750.00 1,750.00 1,750.00 1,750.00 21,000.00 21,000.00

5070 Insurance Expense (nor
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[ Actual it Budget | REVISED ORIGINAL
JAN 24 FEB 24 MAR 24 APR 24 MAY 24 JUN 24 JUL 24 AUG 24 SEP 24 OCT 24 NOV 24 DEC 24 TOTAL BUDGET
5071 Directors & Officers 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,463.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,463.00 0.00
5072 Gen. Liab Drive A-F 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,969.10 2,000.00 0.00 0.00 3,969.10 2,000.00
5073 Gen. Liab Drive G H 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 656.36 700.00 0.00 0.00 1,356.36 700.00
5070 Total Insurance Expe 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,463.00 0.00 2,625.46 2,700.00 0.00 0.00 7,788.46 2,700.00
5080 Legal and Professional
5082 Legal Fees 282.50 0.00 600.00 0.00 625.00 0.00 2,475.00 0.00 0.00 833.33 833.33 833.33 6,482.49 10,000.00
5080 Total Legal and Profe 282.50 0.00 600.00 0.00 625.00 0.00 2,475.00 0.00 0.00 833.33 833.33 833.33 6,482.49 11,500.00
5100 Common Area Expense
5140 Electrical Maintenanc
5141 Electric R&M Drive 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 291.66 291.66 291.66 874.98 3,500.00
5142 Electric R&M Drive 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 83.33 83.33 83.33 249.99 1,000.00
5140 Total Electrical Ma 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 374.99 374.99 374.99 1,124.97 4,500.00
5150 Utilities
5151 Common Area Utili 149.36 173.92 149.52 534.92 440.97 0.00 138.94 557.72 0.00 291.66 291.66 291.66 3,020.33 3,500.00
5152 Utilities Drive A-F 399.17 414.20 470.64 363.24 365.97 0.00 323.00 286.67 0.00 791.66 791.66 791.66 4,997.87 9,500.00
5153 Utilities Drive G H 211.41 207.36 273.36 233.88 264.19 0.00 249.43 193.78 429.48 291.66 291.66 291.66 2,937.87 3,500.00
5150 Total Utilities 759.94 795.48 893.52 1,132.04 1,071.13 0.00 711.37 1,038.17 429.48 1,37498 137498 1,374.98 10,956.07 16,500.00
5160 Landscaping
5162 Landscape Detenti 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,500.00 0.00 2,500.00 0.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 6,500.00 6,000.00
5163 Landscape Ph 13 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,100.00 0.00 1,100.00 0.00 833.33 833.33 833.33 4,699.99 10,000.00
5160 Total Landscaping 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,600.00 0.00 3,600.00 0.00 1,333.33 1,333.33 1,333.33 11,199.99 16,000.00
5100 Total Common Area | 759.94 795.48 893.52 1,132.04 1,071.13 3,600.00 711.37 4,638.17 429.48 3,083.30 3,083.30 3,083.30 23,281.03 37,000.00
5300 Taxes Expense (non-pc
5301 Property Taxes 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 5.00 5.00
5300 Total Taxes Expense 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 5.00 5.00
5600 Office Expense (non-po
5601 Office supplies 13.04 7.44 9.60 11.84 10.24 10.72 12.32 10.40 7.68 50.00 50.00 50.00 243.28 600.00
5605 Postage & Mail Out 129.44 58.64 35.76 66.33 36.53 38.13 36.21 38.20 35.53 50.00 50.00 50.00 624.77 600.00
5600 Total Office Expense 142.48 66.08 45.36 78.17 46.77 48.85 48.53 48.60 43.21 100.00 100.00 100.00 868.05 1,200.00
5700 General Expenses (non
5702 Capital Improvement 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 833.33 833.33 833.33 2,499.99 10,000.00
5700 Total General Expen: 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 833.33 833.33 833.33 2,499.99 10,000.00
Total Expense 2,934.92 261156 3,288.88 2,960.21 3,492.90 5,398.85 7,447.90 6,436.77 4,848.15 9,299.96 6,604.96 6,599.96 61,925.02 81,905.00
Total Equity 47,584.87 51,273.84 54,285.49 57,625.81 60,433.44 61,335.12 60,187.75 60,051.51 61,503.89 -2,350.09 344.91 349.91 75,680.87 165,303.54
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQ 103,247.37 106,523.84 107,313.92 110,984.81 114,098.85 114,232.28 115,559.91 113,373.83 114,637.01 -2,350.09 34491 349.91 128,813.99 166,803.54
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Trial Balance Activity

ASSOC: CS Tower Point Association, Inc.
Date Range: 07/01/24 - 09/30/24 (accrual basis)

Account Beginning Balance Debit Credit Ending Balance

1000 Tower Point Operating Account 89,589.12 20,011.57 109,600.69
1100 Accounts Receivable 25,784.02 19,198.68 6,585.34
1101 Beginning Balance Accounts Receivables -1,656.17 -1,656.17
1200 Undeposited Funds 515.31 408.16 107.15
2000 Accounts Payable 4,102.84 235.96 3,866.88
2210 Repair Reserves -57,000.00 -57,000.00
3001 Retained Earnings -35,997.06 -35,997.06
3003 Owner Contribution -8,222.20 -8,222.20
4001 POA Assessment Fee Income -37,803.18 18,901.59 -56,704.77
5000 HOA Mgmt/Assoc. Service 10,500.00 5,250.00 15,750.00
5071 Directors & Officers 0.00 2,463.00 2,463.00
5072 Gen. Liab Drive A-F 0.00 1,969.10 1,969.10
5073 Gen. Liab Drive G H 0.00 656.36 656.36
5082 Legal Fees 1,507.50 2,475.00 3,982.50
5151 Common Area Utilities 1,448.69 696.66 2,145.35
5152 Utilities Drive A-F 2,013.22 609.67 2,622.89
5153 Utilities Drive G H 1,190.20 872.69 2,062.89
5162 Landscape Detention Area 2,500.00 2,500.00 5,000.00
5163 Landscape Ph 13 Detention 1,100.00 1,100.00 2,200.00
5601 Office supplies 62.88 30.40 93.28
5605 Postage & Mail Out 364.83 109.94 474.77

0.00 38,744.39 38,744.39 0.00
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Cash Flow 12 Month Recap

ASSOC: CS Tower Point Association, Inc.
10/01/23 - 09/30/24 (accrual basis)

OCT23 NOV23 DEC23 JAN?24 FEB24 MAR24 APR24 MAY?24 JUN24 JUL24 AUG?24 SEP24 TOTAL

OPERATING ACTIVITIES
Net Income -1,237.89 1,32452 7,615.78 3,365.61 3,688.97 3,011.65 3,340.32 2,807.63 901.68 -1,147.37 -136.24 1,452.38 24,987.04

Adjustments to reconcile Net Income
to net cash provided by operations

1100 Accounts Receivable 15,604.83 -3,530.41 -11,752.42 3,689.50 5,949.73  -895.95 -1,941.75 -3,011.83 4,641.13 -2,321.52 3,741.56 17,778.64 27,951.51
2000 Accounts Payable -3,600.00 0.00 0.00 41250  -412.50 -2,221.57 330.57 306.41  -768.25 2,475.00 -2,049.84 -189.20 -5,716.88
2210 Repair Reserves 4,750.00 4,750.00 4,750.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14,250.00

Net cash provided by Operating Activities 15,516.94 2,544.11 613.36 7,467.61 9,226.20 -105.87 1,729.14 102.21 4,77456  -993.89 1,555.48 19,041.82 61,471.67

Net cash increase for period 15,516.94 2,544.11 613.36 7,467.61 9,226.20 -105.87 1,729.14 102.21 4,77456  -993.89 1,555.48 19,041.82 61,471.67
Cash at beginning of period 48,236.17 63,753.11 66,297.22 66,910.58 74,378.19 83,604.39 83,498.52 85,227.66 85,329.87 90,104.43 89,110.54 90,666.02 48,236.17
Cash at end of period 63,753.11 66,297.22 66,910.58 74,378.19 83,604.39 83,498.52 85,227.66 85,329.87 90,104.43 89,110.54 90,666.02 109,707.84 109,707.84
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3:51:StartDate=6/1/2024&|&EndDate=6/30/2024&|&PropOwnerIDs=7&|&UNITID=0&|&SHOWINACTIVEPROPS=False&|&RUNBYOWNER=False&|&GroupID=0&|&Basis=1&|&GLAccountIDs=85&|&CHARTMAPID=-1&|&INCLUDECHILDACCOUNTS=True
3:51:StartDate=7/1/2024&|&EndDate=7/31/2024&|&PropOwnerIDs=7&|&UNITID=0&|&SHOWINACTIVEPROPS=False&|&RUNBYOWNER=False&|&GroupID=0&|&Basis=1&|&GLAccountIDs=85&|&CHARTMAPID=-1&|&INCLUDECHILDACCOUNTS=True
3:51:StartDate=8/1/2024&|&EndDate=8/31/2024&|&PropOwnerIDs=7&|&UNITID=0&|&SHOWINACTIVEPROPS=False&|&RUNBYOWNER=False&|&GroupID=0&|&Basis=1&|&GLAccountIDs=85&|&CHARTMAPID=-1&|&INCLUDECHILDACCOUNTS=True
3:51:StartDate=9/1/2024&|&EndDate=9/30/2024&|&PropOwnerIDs=7&|&UNITID=0&|&SHOWINACTIVEPROPS=False&|&RUNBYOWNER=False&|&GroupID=0&|&Basis=1&|&GLAccountIDs=85&|&CHARTMAPID=-1&|&INCLUDECHILDACCOUNTS=True
3:51:StartDate=10/1/2023&|&EndDate=9/30/2024&|&PropOwnerIDs=7&|&UNITID=0&|&SHOWINACTIVEPROPS=False&|&RUNBYOWNER=False&|&GroupID=0&|&Basis=1&|&GLAccountIDs=85&|&CHARTMAPID=-1&|&INCLUDECHILDACCOUNTS=True
3:51:StartDate=10/1/2023&|&EndDate=10/31/2023&|&PropOwnerIDs=7&|&UNITID=0&|&SHOWINACTIVEPROPS=False&|&RUNBYOWNER=False&|&GroupID=0&|&Basis=1&|&GLAccountIDs=86&|&CHARTMAPID=-1&|&INCLUDECHILDACCOUNTS=True
3:51:StartDate=11/1/2023&|&EndDate=11/30/2023&|&PropOwnerIDs=7&|&UNITID=0&|&SHOWINACTIVEPROPS=False&|&RUNBYOWNER=False&|&GroupID=0&|&Basis=1&|&GLAccountIDs=86&|&CHARTMAPID=-1&|&INCLUDECHILDACCOUNTS=True
3:51:StartDate=12/1/2023&|&EndDate=12/31/2023&|&PropOwnerIDs=7&|&UNITID=0&|&SHOWINACTIVEPROPS=False&|&RUNBYOWNER=False&|&GroupID=0&|&Basis=1&|&GLAccountIDs=86&|&CHARTMAPID=-1&|&INCLUDECHILDACCOUNTS=True
3:51:StartDate=1/1/2024&|&EndDate=1/31/2024&|&PropOwnerIDs=7&|&UNITID=0&|&SHOWINACTIVEPROPS=False&|&RUNBYOWNER=False&|&GroupID=0&|&Basis=1&|&GLAccountIDs=86&|&CHARTMAPID=-1&|&INCLUDECHILDACCOUNTS=True
3:51:StartDate=2/1/2024&|&EndDate=2/29/2024&|&PropOwnerIDs=7&|&UNITID=0&|&SHOWINACTIVEPROPS=False&|&RUNBYOWNER=False&|&GroupID=0&|&Basis=1&|&GLAccountIDs=86&|&CHARTMAPID=-1&|&INCLUDECHILDACCOUNTS=True
3:51:StartDate=3/1/2024&|&EndDate=3/31/2024&|&PropOwnerIDs=7&|&UNITID=0&|&SHOWINACTIVEPROPS=False&|&RUNBYOWNER=False&|&GroupID=0&|&Basis=1&|&GLAccountIDs=86&|&CHARTMAPID=-1&|&INCLUDECHILDACCOUNTS=True
3:51:StartDate=4/1/2024&|&EndDate=4/30/2024&|&PropOwnerIDs=7&|&UNITID=0&|&SHOWINACTIVEPROPS=False&|&RUNBYOWNER=False&|&GroupID=0&|&Basis=1&|&GLAccountIDs=86&|&CHARTMAPID=-1&|&INCLUDECHILDACCOUNTS=True
3:51:StartDate=5/1/2024&|&EndDate=5/31/2024&|&PropOwnerIDs=7&|&UNITID=0&|&SHOWINACTIVEPROPS=False&|&RUNBYOWNER=False&|&GroupID=0&|&Basis=1&|&GLAccountIDs=86&|&CHARTMAPID=-1&|&INCLUDECHILDACCOUNTS=True
3:51:StartDate=6/1/2024&|&EndDate=6/30/2024&|&PropOwnerIDs=7&|&UNITID=0&|&SHOWINACTIVEPROPS=False&|&RUNBYOWNER=False&|&GroupID=0&|&Basis=1&|&GLAccountIDs=86&|&CHARTMAPID=-1&|&INCLUDECHILDACCOUNTS=True
3:51:StartDate=7/1/2024&|&EndDate=7/31/2024&|&PropOwnerIDs=7&|&UNITID=0&|&SHOWINACTIVEPROPS=False&|&RUNBYOWNER=False&|&GroupID=0&|&Basis=1&|&GLAccountIDs=86&|&CHARTMAPID=-1&|&INCLUDECHILDACCOUNTS=True
3:51:StartDate=8/1/2024&|&EndDate=8/31/2024&|&PropOwnerIDs=7&|&UNITID=0&|&SHOWINACTIVEPROPS=False&|&RUNBYOWNER=False&|&GroupID=0&|&Basis=1&|&GLAccountIDs=86&|&CHARTMAPID=-1&|&INCLUDECHILDACCOUNTS=True
3:51:StartDate=9/1/2024&|&EndDate=9/30/2024&|&PropOwnerIDs=7&|&UNITID=0&|&SHOWINACTIVEPROPS=False&|&RUNBYOWNER=False&|&GroupID=0&|&Basis=1&|&GLAccountIDs=86&|&CHARTMAPID=-1&|&INCLUDECHILDACCOUNTS=True
3:51:StartDate=10/1/2023&|&EndDate=9/30/2024&|&PropOwnerIDs=7&|&UNITID=0&|&SHOWINACTIVEPROPS=False&|&RUNBYOWNER=False&|&GroupID=0&|&Basis=1&|&GLAccountIDs=86&|&CHARTMAPID=-1&|&INCLUDECHILDACCOUNTS=True
3:51:StartDate=10/1/2023&|&EndDate=10/31/2023&|&PropOwnerIDs=7&|&UNITID=0&|&SHOWINACTIVEPROPS=False&|&RUNBYOWNER=False&|&GroupID=0&|&Basis=1&|&GLAccountIDs=464&|&CHARTMAPID=-1&|&INCLUDECHILDACCOUNTS=True
3:51:StartDate=11/1/2023&|&EndDate=11/30/2023&|&PropOwnerIDs=7&|&UNITID=0&|&SHOWINACTIVEPROPS=False&|&RUNBYOWNER=False&|&GroupID=0&|&Basis=1&|&GLAccountIDs=464&|&CHARTMAPID=-1&|&INCLUDECHILDACCOUNTS=True
3:51:StartDate=12/1/2023&|&EndDate=12/31/2023&|&PropOwnerIDs=7&|&UNITID=0&|&SHOWINACTIVEPROPS=False&|&RUNBYOWNER=False&|&GroupID=0&|&Basis=1&|&GLAccountIDs=464&|&CHARTMAPID=-1&|&INCLUDECHILDACCOUNTS=True
3:51:StartDate=1/1/2024&|&EndDate=1/31/2024&|&PropOwnerIDs=7&|&UNITID=0&|&SHOWINACTIVEPROPS=False&|&RUNBYOWNER=False&|&GroupID=0&|&Basis=1&|&GLAccountIDs=464&|&CHARTMAPID=-1&|&INCLUDECHILDACCOUNTS=True
3:51:StartDate=2/1/2024&|&EndDate=2/29/2024&|&PropOwnerIDs=7&|&UNITID=0&|&SHOWINACTIVEPROPS=False&|&RUNBYOWNER=False&|&GroupID=0&|&Basis=1&|&GLAccountIDs=464&|&CHARTMAPID=-1&|&INCLUDECHILDACCOUNTS=True
3:51:StartDate=3/1/2024&|&EndDate=3/31/2024&|&PropOwnerIDs=7&|&UNITID=0&|&SHOWINACTIVEPROPS=False&|&RUNBYOWNER=False&|&GroupID=0&|&Basis=1&|&GLAccountIDs=464&|&CHARTMAPID=-1&|&INCLUDECHILDACCOUNTS=True
3:51:StartDate=4/1/2024&|&EndDate=4/30/2024&|&PropOwnerIDs=7&|&UNITID=0&|&SHOWINACTIVEPROPS=False&|&RUNBYOWNER=False&|&GroupID=0&|&Basis=1&|&GLAccountIDs=464&|&CHARTMAPID=-1&|&INCLUDECHILDACCOUNTS=True
3:51:StartDate=5/1/2024&|&EndDate=5/31/2024&|&PropOwnerIDs=7&|&UNITID=0&|&SHOWINACTIVEPROPS=False&|&RUNBYOWNER=False&|&GroupID=0&|&Basis=1&|&GLAccountIDs=464&|&CHARTMAPID=-1&|&INCLUDECHILDACCOUNTS=True
3:51:StartDate=6/1/2024&|&EndDate=6/30/2024&|&PropOwnerIDs=7&|&UNITID=0&|&SHOWINACTIVEPROPS=False&|&RUNBYOWNER=False&|&GroupID=0&|&Basis=1&|&GLAccountIDs=464&|&CHARTMAPID=-1&|&INCLUDECHILDACCOUNTS=True
3:51:StartDate=7/1/2024&|&EndDate=7/31/2024&|&PropOwnerIDs=7&|&UNITID=0&|&SHOWINACTIVEPROPS=False&|&RUNBYOWNER=False&|&GroupID=0&|&Basis=1&|&GLAccountIDs=464&|&CHARTMAPID=-1&|&INCLUDECHILDACCOUNTS=True
3:51:StartDate=8/1/2024&|&EndDate=8/31/2024&|&PropOwnerIDs=7&|&UNITID=0&|&SHOWINACTIVEPROPS=False&|&RUNBYOWNER=False&|&GroupID=0&|&Basis=1&|&GLAccountIDs=464&|&CHARTMAPID=-1&|&INCLUDECHILDACCOUNTS=True
3:51:StartDate=9/1/2024&|&EndDate=9/30/2024&|&PropOwnerIDs=7&|&UNITID=0&|&SHOWINACTIVEPROPS=False&|&RUNBYOWNER=False&|&GroupID=0&|&Basis=1&|&GLAccountIDs=464&|&CHARTMAPID=-1&|&INCLUDECHILDACCOUNTS=True
3:51:StartDate=10/1/2023&|&EndDate=9/30/2024&|&PropOwnerIDs=7&|&UNITID=0&|&SHOWINACTIVEPROPS=False&|&RUNBYOWNER=False&|&GroupID=0&|&Basis=1&|&GLAccountIDs=464&|&CHARTMAPID=-1&|&INCLUDECHILDACCOUNTS=True
http://www.rentmanager.com

